Mulga Park and Recreation 2018 Fall Festival Vendor Application 127 Bayview Drive, Adamsville, AL 35005 www.townofmulga.com ~ facebook.com/MulgaRec

October 20, 2018

COMPANY NAME:
CONTACT PERSON:
STREET ADDRESS:
CONTACT NUMBER:
EMAIL:
GOODS OR SERVICES TO BE OFFERED:
VENDOR SPACES: PLEASE INDICATE YOUR DESIRED SPACE SELECTION AND QUANITY:
15X15 OUTSIDE NO POWER - \$20
15X15 OUSIDE WITH POWER - \$30

RULES

- 1. Set up will begin at 7:30 am. Event begins at 9:00 am
- 2. No vehicles will be allowed to remain on the field, except for those with limitations that prevent them from walking long distances.
- 3. No alcohol, guns or obscene music is allowed.
- 4. No dogs allowed.
- 5. Vendor parking will be located inside the park, on the back field.
- 6. If you are requesting a space with power, you must provide your own extension cords.
- 7. This is an outside event. There will be elements beyond our control.
- 8. Mulga Park Board will only provide you with a 15X15 space. Tables, Chairs, tents and other items that you need will not be provided. You must bring your own items.
- 9. Concessions will be sold by the Park board during the event.

AT THIS TIME, WE ACCEPT CASH, CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS.

By signing below, I relieve the Town of Mulga, Mulga Park & Recreation Board and any volunteers associated with the park board from all liability of any damages or injuries incurred during the event. I agree that I have read and understand all the rules and accept them.

For any questions please feel free to contact Becky Taylor (205)529-4196

Mandi Smitherman (205)461-8282 ~ Tracy Smith (205)451-3099 ~ LeAnne Varner (205)902-2108

Mail registration and payments made payable to

Mulga Park Board

PO BOX 274

Mulga, AL 35118.

SIGNATURE:	DATE:
SIGNATURE	DATL

